
OF INFORMAToA 

Jut 

Criteria 

Key 
Indicator 

Metric 

NOLOG 

Years 
Number 

Average Percentage = 0 

Years 

| Number 

2 Teaching-learning and Evaluation 

2.5 Evaluation Process and Reforms 

2.5.2 Average percentage of student complaints/grievances about evaluation against 

total number appeared in the examinations during the last five years 

2.5.2.1: Number of complaints/grievances about evaluation year wise during the last five years 

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
(Established by H.P. State Legislative vide Act No. 14 of 2002) 

Waknaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat, Distt. Solan - 173234 (H.P) INDIA 
Website :www.juit.ac.in 

Phone No. (91) 01792-257999 (30 Lines) 
Fax : (91) 01792 245362 

2021-22 

SUMMARY SHEET 

2021-22 

1842 

Number of students appeared in the examinations 

Percentage per year = 0 

Average percentage = 0 

2020-21 
0 

2020-21 
1767 

2019-20 

0 

2019-20 
1771 

2018-19 

2018-19 
1865 

2017-18 

2017-18 

1963 

Controler of Examinations 
Jaypee University of Infomation Technology Waknaghat., Dist. Solan (H.P)-173234 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

