

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(Established by H.P.State Legislative vide Act No. 14 of 2002) Waknaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat, Distt. Solan – 173234 (H.P.) INDIA

Website: www.juit.ac.in

Phone No. (91) 01792-257999 (30 Lines)

Fax: (91) 01792 245362

SUMMARY SHEET

Criteria	2 Teaching-learning and Evaluation
Key Indicator	2.5 Evaluation Process and Reforms
Metric	2.5.2 Average percentage of student complaints/grievances about evaluation against total number appeared in the examinations during the last five years

Average Percentage = 0

2.5.2.1: Number of complaints/grievances about evaluation year wise during the last five years

Years	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
	0	0	0	0	0
Number	U	0			

Number of students appeared in the examinations

Years	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number	1842	1767	1771	1865	1963
Number	1012	2.0.		•	

Percentage per year = 0

Average percentage = 0

Controller of Examinations

Jaypee University of Information Technology Waknaghat, Distt. Solan (H.P.) - 173234